
SMALL PLATES

3 FOR £15

HUMMUS & PITTA (Ve)
Creamy Hummus served with warm

pitta bread

HALLOUMI FRIES (V)
Crispy strips of halloumi with sweet

chilli dipping sauce 

FRIES (Ve)
Classic fries 

SWEET POTATO FRIES (Ve)
Classic salted sweet potato fries 

CHICKEN WINGS 
Succulent crispy chicken wings in a

BBQ sauce

£6.50

£6.50

£5

£6

£6.50

SHARERS
LOADED GUNFIRE FRIES
Classic fries loaded with cheese 

Add beef chilli & jalapenos  + £2.50
Add vegan chilli & jalapenos + £2

*vegan cheese available upon request

BRAVE NEW WORLD NACHOS 

Classic Nachos loaded with cheese 
Add beef chilli & jalapenos  + £2.50
Add vegan chilli & jalapenos + £2
*vegan cheese available upon request

£7

£9.50

SMALL PLATES

SMALL PLATES
& SHARERS

*A discretionary 10% service charge is added to all orders

*To ensure a safe and enjoyable dining experience, please let us
know if you have any allergens prior to ordering any food.



MAINS

STEAMPUNK PIZZAS
MONOCLE & MARGHERITA £13
Classic Margherita Pizza (V)

COPPER CAJUN CHICKEN
Cajun Chicken, Sweet Red Peppers &
Red Onion

SPIRITED SALADSBURGER UPDRAGES

Upgrade to Sweet Potato Fries

Upgrade to cheese & jalapeno
fries

POCKETWATCH PEPPERONI
Pepperoni Pizza

£15

£15

HELM HAM & MUSHROOM £14.50
Ham & Mushroom
FORGED FETA & ONION
Caramelised red onion & feta (V)

£14

PUNK HAM & PINEAPPLE
Ham & Pineapple

£14.50

STARRY SPINACH & TOMATO
Sundried Tomatoes & Spinach (V)

£14

*Vegan cheese available upon request

GOLDEN GOWN
Chicken Caesear Salad

HORSELL HARVEST 
Halloumi Salad (V)

FALLEN LEAVES 
Tomato & Avocado Salad (Ve)

£12

£11.50

£11.50
Upgrade to beef or vegan chilli
cheese fries
Upgrade to Onion Rings
Add a Double Stack 

+£2.50

£15

£15

£14.50

£14.50

MARTIAN BURGERS

MAN VS MARTIAN BEEF

HEAT RAY CHICKEN

TRIPOD HALLOUMI (V)

Served with fries & coleslaw

Beef & Caramelised Onion Burger
on a brioche bun with cheese, lettuce, gherkin,
red onion & tomato relish 

VEGAN INVADER (Ve)

Cajun Chicken Burger 
On a brioche bun with red onion, roasted red
peppers & sriracha mayo 

Halloumi Burger
On a brioche bun with red onion, roasted red
peppers & sriracha mayo 

Moving Mountain Vegan Burger
on a soft bun with lettuce, red onion, tomato &
vegan cheese 

*A discretionary 10% service charge is added to all
orders

*To ensure a safe and enjoyable dining experience, please let us
know if you have any allergens prior to ordering any food.

*Gluten free bun available
upon request



DESSERTS

PEGGY’S PUDS
MARTIAN SUNDAE £8

Scoops of vanilla, fudge brownie,
chocolate sauce, oreo biscuit crumb

DAISY DAISY CHEESECAKE

Vanilla Cheesecake with fruit coulis

HOT DRINKS

£7.50

STEAMPUNK SCOOPS £6
2 Scoops - Vanilla, Chocolate, Salted

Caramel, Oreo or Strawberry

*Vegan gelato available upon request

BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE
Contains alcohol

IRISH COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
TWININGS TEAS 

£8.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00

Contains alcohol

Breakfast Teas, Earl Grey, Peppermint

£8.00

ESPRESSO
DBL ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
WHITE AMERICANO

£2.30
£3.00
£2.90
£3.00

*Add caramel, vanilla, hazelnut syrup 50p
*A discretionary 10% service charge is added to all orders

*To ensure a safe and enjoyable dining experience, please let us
know if you have any allergens prior to ordering any food.



SET MENU

HUMMUS & PITTA
CHICKEN WINGS 
FALLEN LEAVES SALAD
Tomato & Avocado Salad (Ve)

1. STARTER (CHOOSE 1)

3. DESSERT (CHOOSE 1)
MARTIAN SUNDAE

STEAMPUNK SCOOP GELATO

DAISY DAISY CHEESECAKE

Gelato, Fudge Brownie, chocolate sauce
and oreo biscuit crumb (V)

2 Scoops: Vanilla, Chocolate, Salted Caramel,
Oreo or Strawberry 

Vanilla Cheesecake with Fruit Coulis (V)

*Vegan gelato available upon request

*A discretionary 10% service charge is added to all orders

2. MAIN COURSE (CHOOSE 1)
ANY PIZZA

Choose From: Margherita (V), Pepperoni,
Ham & Mushroom, Ham & Pineapple,

Cajun Chicken & Peppers, Red Onion &
Feta (V), Sundried Tomato & Spinach (V)

OR
ANY BURGER (ALL SERVED WITH FRIES

& COLESLAW)
Choose From: Beef & Caramelised Onion
Burger, Cajun Chicken Burger, Halloumi
Burger with Red Peppers & Sriracha (V),

Vegan Cheese Burger (Ve)
*Vegan cheese available upon request

£30PP

*To ensure a safe and enjoyable dining experience, please let us
know if you have any allergens prior to ordering any food.



COCKTAILS
SURVIVOR’S SUNSET

MARTIANTINI

MIST OF MARS

Raspberry Gin, fraise de bois, raspberry puree, lemon & lime juice & berries

Vodka, melon liqueur, green apple liqueur, lemon & lime juice & cherries (Martian eyes!)

Vanilla Vodka, Baileys, creme de cacao, honey syrup & chocolate sauce 
CARRIE’S BAKEWELL TART
Amaretto, vodka, pineapple juice, cinnamon, cherry & vanilla syrup

MELON TO ONE
Vodka, blueberry syrup, blue curacao, lemonade, lemon juice & bubblegum sugar 

Gin, melonade liqueur, elderflower cordial, soda water, lemon & mint

All cocktails on this page £12

BLUE NEW WORLD

MISTY HORIZON

LEADEN SKY
Cosmopolitan with citrus vodka, triple sec, cranberry & lime juice

Passion Fruit Martini with vodka, vanilla, passion fruit, orange & lime

COCKTAILS

Vodka, apple, vanilla, caramel with a cinnamon rim

Espresso Martini with vodka, coffee & coffee liqueur

Mojito with rum, mint, lime and sugar topped with soda

FIGHTING MACHINE

GREEN FLASHES

APPLE PIE-TINI

*A discretionary 10% service charge is added to all orders

MARTIAN EYED MOCKTAIL

MOCKTAIL FROM MARS

LEADEN SKY MOCKTAIL

MOCKTAILS

Apple & lime juice, lemon, pineapple & pomegranate seeds

Pineapple juice, berries, honey & mint 

0.0% Passion Fruit Martini with vanilla, orange & lime

All mocktails £8.50

APPLE-PIE TINI 
0.0% Apple Pie Martini



*A discretionary 10% service charge is added to all orders

SENSORY
COCKTAILS

Sensory cocktails £13.50 each or 2 for £24

THE CYLINDER

FLAMING OGILVY

PEGGY’S PICK ME UP

GEORGE’S COURAGE

Served in a frozen copper cup, dark rum, ginger syrup fresh lime & ginger beer

Whiskey, Guinness, triple sec & a slice of orange with scented smoke

White rum, dark rum, pineapple & orange juice, lime juice, greandine & fire

Served in a teacup, blood orange gin, red vermouth, campari, orange
& popping candy

Touch

Sight

Sound

Smell

SPIRITS 

BELVEDERE
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 

MAKER’S MARK
BULLEIT BOURBON

HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
MONKEY 47
HENDRICKS

SLINGSBY RHUBARB
BLOOM

HENESSY

TOP SHELF £8.90 MIDDLE SHELF £7.90 HOUSE SHELF £6.90
STOLICHNAYA VANILLA

JAMESONS
JOHNNIE WALKER RED

APEROL 
ARCHERS
BAILEYS
CAMPARI

CINZANO ROSSO
COINTREAU
DISARONNO

JAGERMEISTER
KAHLUA 

HOUSE VODKA
HOUSE GIN

HOUSE GOLD  TEQUILA
HOUSE WHITE RUM
HOUSE DARK RUM
HOUSE BOURBON
HOUSE WHISKY
HOUSE BRANDY

DOUBLE UP 

£3

*Prices do not include mixers

BEERS 1/2 PINT  PINT BOTTLE
THUNDERCHILD LAGER
CAMDEN EAZY IPA
ORCHARG PIG CIDER
BECKS
CORONA
GUINNESS 

£4.80
£4.90
£4.80
£4.40
£4.80

£7.90
£7.80

£7.80
£7.40
£7.80
£7.90

MORETTI 0%
SOL
OLD MOUT CIDER

DAMM DAURA (GF)

£6.50
£6.90
£6.80

£5.50
Berries & Cherries or Kiwi & Lime

£4.90



SOFT DRINKS 
& MIXERS

APPLE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
APPLETISER
RED BULL
SPARKLING WATER
STILL WATER
COCA COLA
DIET COCA COLA
GINGER BEER
TONIC WATER
TONIC WATER SLIMLINE 150ml
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN 200ml

Mixer Small Large
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£2.90
£3.50

*A discretionary 10% service charge is added to all orders

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.90
£4.90
£3.80
£3.80
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO
DBL ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
WHITE AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
TWININGS TEAS 

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00

£2.30
£3.00
£2.90
£3.00

Contains alcohol
IRISH COFFEE
Contains alcohol

Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey, Peppermint
BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE £8.00

£8.00
Add syrup for 50p

-caramel 

-vanilla

-hazelnut


