

SMALL PLATES & SHARERS

**To ensure a safe and enjoyable dining experience, please let us know if you have any allergens prior to ordering any food.*



SMALL PLATES

HUMMUS & PITTA (Ve) £6.50

Creamy Hummus served with warm pitta bread

HALLOUMI FRIES (V) £6.50

Crispy strips of halloumi with sweet chilli dipping sauce

FRIES (Ve) £5

Classic fries

SWEET POTATO FRIES (Ve) £6

Classic salted sweet potato fries

CHICKEN WINGS £6.50

Succulent crispy chicken wings in a BBQ sauce

SHARERS

LOADED GUNFIRE FRIES £7

Classic fries loaded with cheese

Add beef chilli & jalapenos + £2.50

Add vegan chilli & jalapenos + £2

**vegan cheese available upon request*

BRAVE NEW WORLD NACHOS £9.50

Classic Nachos loaded with cheese

Add beef chilli & jalapenos + £2.50

Add vegan chilli & jalapenos + £2

**vegan cheese available upon request*

**A discretionary 10% service charge is added to all orders*

SMALL PLATES
3 FOR £15

MAINS

ORDER
Here



*To ensure a safe and enjoyable dining experience, please let us know if you have any allergens prior to ordering any food.

MARTIAN BURGERS

Served with fries & coleslaw

MAN VS MARTIAN BEEF	£15
<i>Beef & Caramelised Onion Burger on a brioche bun with cheese, lettuce, gherkin, red onion & tomato relish</i>	
HEAT RAY CHICKEN	£15
<i>Cajun Chicken Burger On a brioche bun with red onion, roasted red peppers & sriracha mayo</i>	
TRIPOD HALLOUMI (V)	£14.50
<i>Halloumi Burger On a brioche bun with red onion, roasted red peppers & sriracha mayo</i>	
VEGAN INVADER (Ve)	£14.50
<i>Moving Mountain Vegan Burger on a soft bun with lettuce, red onion, tomato & vegan cheese</i>	

BURGER UPDRAGES

Upgrade to Sweet Potato Fries

Upgrade to cheese & jalapeno fries

Upgrade to beef or vegan chilli cheese fries

Upgrade to Onion Rings

Add a Double Stack

**Gluten free bun available upon request*

£2.50

STEAMPUNK PIZZAS

MONOCLE & MARGHERITA	£13
<i>Classic Margherita Pizza (V)</i>	
POCKETWATCH PEPPERONI	£15
<i>Pepperoni Pizza</i>	
COPPER CAJUN CHICKEN	£15
<i>Cajun Chicken, Sweet Red Peppers & Red Onion</i>	
HELM HAM & MUSHROOM	£14.50
<i>Ham & Mushroom</i>	
FORGED FETA & ONION	£14
<i>Caramelised red onion & feta (V)</i>	
PUNK HAM & PINEAPPLE	£14.50
<i>Ham & Pineapple</i>	
STARRY SPINACH & TOMATO	£14
<i>Sundried Tomatoes & Spinach (V)</i>	

**Vegan cheese available upon request*

SPIRITED SALADS

GOLDEN GOWN	£12
<i>Chicken Caesar Salad</i>	
HORSELL HARVEST	£11.50
<i>Halloumi Salad (V)</i>	
FALLEN LEAVES	£11.50
<i>Tomato & Avocado Salad (Ve)</i>	

**A discretionary 10% service charge is added to all orders*

DESSERTS

**To ensure a safe and enjoyable dining experience, please let us know if you have any allergens prior to ordering any food.*

PEGGY'S PUDS

MARTIAN SUNDAE £8

Scoops of vanilla, fudge brownie, chocolate sauce, oreo biscuit crumb

DAISY DAISY CHEESECAKE £7.50

Vanilla Cheesecake with fruit coulis

STEAMPUNK SCOOPS £6

2 Scoops - Vanilla, Chocolate, Salted Caramel, Oreo or Strawberry

**Vegan gelato available upon request*

HOT DRINKS

BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE £8.00

Contains alcohol

IRISH COFFEE £8.00

Contains alcohol

ORDER
Here →



CAPPUCCINO £3.50

ESPRESSO £2.30

LATTE £3.50

DBL ESPRESSO £3.00

MOCHA £3.50

AMERICANO £2.90

HOT CHOCOLATE £3.50

WHITE AMERICANO £3.00

TWININGS TEAS £3.00

Breakfast Teas, Earl Grey, Peppermint

**Add caramel, vanilla, hazelnut syrup 50p*

**A discretionary 10% service charge is added to all orders*

SET MENU

**To ensure a safe and enjoyable dining experience, please let us know if you have any allergens prior to ordering any food.*

1. STARTER (CHOOSE 1)

HUMMUS & PITTA

CHICKEN WINGS

FALLEN LEAVES SALAD

Tomato & Avocado Salad (Ve)

£30PP

ORDER
Here →



3. DESSERT (CHOOSE 1)

MARTIAN SUNDAE

Gelato, Fudge Brownie, chocolate sauce and oreo biscuit crumb (V)

DAISY DAISY CHEESECAKE

Vanilla Cheesecake with Fruit Coulis (V)

STEAMPUNK SCOOP GELATO

2 Scoops: *Vanilla, Chocolate, Salted Caramel, Oreo or Strawberry*

**Vegan gelato available upon request*

2. MAIN COURSE (CHOOSE 1)

ANY PIZZA

Choose From: *Margherita (V), Pepperoni, Ham & Mushroom, Ham & Pineapple, Cajun Chicken & Peppers, Red Onion & Feta (V), Sundried Tomato & Spinach (V)*

OR

ANY BURGER (ALL SERVED WITH FRIES & COLESLAW)

Choose From: *Beef & Caramelised Onion Burger, Cajun Chicken Burger, Halloumi Burger with Red Peppers & Sriracha (V), Vegan Cheese Burger (Ve)*

**Vegan cheese available upon request*

**A discretionary 10% service charge is added to all orders*

COCKTAILS

COCKTAILS

All cocktails on this page £12

SURVIVOR'S SUNSET BEST SELLER

Raspberry Gin, fraise de bois, raspberry puree, lemon & lime juice & berries

MARTIANTINI

Vodka, melon liqueur, green apple liqueur, lemon & lime juice & cherries (Martian eyes!)

MIST OF MARS

Vanilla Vodka, Baileys, creme de cacao, honey syrup & chocolate sauce

CARRIE'S BAKEWELL TART BEST SELLER

Amaretto, vodka, pineapple juice, cinnamon, cherry & vanilla syrup

BLUE NEW WORLD

Vodka, blueberry syrup, blue curacao, lemonade, lemon juice & bubblegum sugar

MELON TO ONE

Gin, melonade liqueur, elderflower cordial, soda water, lemon & mint

MISTY HORIZON

Cosmopolitan with citrus vodka, triple sec, cranberry & lime juice

LEADEN SKY

Passion Fruit Martini with vodka, vanilla, passion fruit, orange & lime

FIGHTING MACHINE BEST SELLER

Espresso Martini with vodka, coffee & coffee liqueur

GREEN FLASHES

Mojito with rum, mint, lime and sugar topped with soda

APPLE PIE-TINI

Vodka, apple, vanilla, caramel with a cinnamon rim



MOCKTAILS

All mocktails £8.50

MARTIAN EYED MOCKTAIL

Apple & lime juice, lemon, pineapple & pomegranate seeds

MOCKTAIL FROM MARS

Pineapple juice, berries, honey & mint

LEADEN SKY MOCKTAIL BEST SELLER

0.0% Passion Fruit Martini with vanilla, orange & lime

APPLE-PIE TINI

0.0% Apple Pie Martini

**A discretionary 10% service charge is added to all orders*

SENSORY COCKTAILS

Sensory cocktails £13.50 each or 2 for £24

THE CYLINDER

Touch

Served in a frozen copper cup, dark rum, ginger syrup, fresh lime & ginger beer

FLAMING OGILVY

Sight

White rum, dark rum, pineapple & orange juice, lime juice, grenadine & fire

PEGGY'S PICK ME UP

Sound

Served in a teacup, blood orange gin, red vermouth, campari, orange & popping candy

GEORGE'S COURAGE

Smell

Whiskey, Guinness, triple sec & a slice of orange with scented smoke

SPIRITS

**Prices do not include mixers*

TOP SHELF £8.90

MIDDLE SHELF £7.90

HOUSE SHELF £6.90

BELVEDERE
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
MAKER'S MARK
BULLEIT BOURBON
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
MONKEY 47
HENDRICKS
SLINGSBY RHUBARB
BLOOM
HENNESSY

STOLICHNAYA VANILLA
JAMESONS
JOHNNIE WALKER RED
APEROL
ARCHERS
BAILEYS
CAMPARI
CINZANO ROSSO
COINTREAU
DISARONNO
JAGERMEISTER
KAHLUA

HOUSE VODKA
HOUSE GIN
HOUSE GOLD TEQUILA
HOUSE WHITE RUM
HOUSE DARK RUM
HOUSE BOURBON
HOUSE WHISKY
HOUSE BRANDY

BEERS

1/2 PINT

PINT

BOTTLE

THUNDERCHILD LAGER	£4.80	£7.80	MORETTI 0%	£6.50
CAMDEN EAZY IPA	£4.90	£7.90	SOL	£6.90
ORCHARG PIG CIDER	£4.80	£7.80	OLD MOUT CIDER	£6.80
BECKS	£4.40	£7.40	<i>Berries & Cherries or Kiwi & Lime</i>	
CORONA	£4.80	£7.80	DAMM DAURA (GF)	£5.50
GUINNESS 	£4.90	£7.90		



**A discretionary 10% service charge is added to all orders*

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

	<i>Mixer</i>	<i>Small</i>	<i>Large</i>
APPLE JUICE	£3.00	£3.50	£4.20
PINEAPPLE JUICE	£3.00	£3.50	£4.20
CRANBERRY JUICE	£3.00	£3.50	£4.20
ORANGE JUICE	£3.00	£3.50	£4.20
APPLETISER		£4.90	
RED BULL		£4.90	
SPARKLING WATER		£3.80	
STILL WATER		£3.80	
COCA COLA		£3.90	£4.90
DIET COCA COLA		£3.90	£4.90
GINGER BEER		£3.90	£4.90
TONIC WATER	£3.00	£3.90	£4.90
TONIC WATER SLIMLINE 150ml	£2.90		
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN 200ml	£3.50		

HOT DRINKS

CAPPUCCINO	£3.50	ESPRESSO	£2.30
LATTE	£3.50	DBL ESPRESSO	£3.00
MOCHA	£3.50	AMERICANO	£2.90
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50	WHITE AMERICANO	£3.00
TWININGS TEAS	£3.00		
<i>Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey, Peppermint</i>			
BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE	£8.00		
<i>Contains alcohol</i>			
IRISH COFFEE 	£8.00		
<i>Contains alcohol</i>			

Add syrup for 50p
-caramel
-vanilla
-hazelnut

**A discretionary 10% service charge is added to all orders*